

FAO No. 4204/2013 & 4209/2013

17.12.2019 Present: Mr. G. C. Gupta, Senior Advocate with Ms. Meera Devi, Advocate, for the appellant(s).

Mr. Ashok K. Tyagi, Advocate, for respondents No.2 and 3 in FAO No. 4204/2013 and for respondents No. 7 and 8 in FAO No. 4209/2013.

On the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list on 7.1.2020.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

17.12.2019
(pankaj)